
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 06/01/2025 to 06/30/2025

Accessory Building

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1065 Lombardi Av Unit
Park/Plaza

P25-00251 Temporary Structure Lighthouse Productions $0.00

1307 Valley View RD P25-00264 Accessory Building Vaughan, Patrick $5,000.00

1992 True LN P25-00275 Accessory Building Home Depot $4,000.00

2274 Center ST P25-00290 Accessory Building Schmidt, Glen $15,000.00

Accessory Building Total: $24,000.00

Addition-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 Addition Residential DeLeers Construction Inc $560,264.00

Addition-Residential Total: $560,264.00

Cell Tower

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2850 S Ashland AV P25-00262 Cell Tower Nsight $25,000.00

Cell Tower Total: $25,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 551 P25-00268 Alteration Commercial JAM Construction $700,000.00

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Alteration Commercial Witt Construction LLC $1,855,000.00

821 Parkview RD P25-00238 Alteration Commercial Schuh Construction Inc $105,000.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $2,660,000.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Alteration Commercial Team Services $0.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 551 P25-00268 Alteration Commercial Stiegler $0.00
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Commercial Electrical Total: $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 551 P25-00268 Alteration Commercial RHD Plumbing $0.00

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Alteration Commercial Accessible Bath Solutions LLC $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Alteration Commercial Advantage Inc $0.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 551 P25-00268 Alteration Commercial Airzoom HVAC $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1288 North RD P25-00259 Deck Nothin But Decks $23,950.00

351 Aldon CI P25-00242 Deck Pierquet, Chris $0.00

1379 Cormier RD P25-00246 Deck Integrity Decking $30,431.00

1084 Echo LN P25-00255 Deck Sproat, Nate $6,000.00

Deck Total: $60,381.00

Demo-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00278 Demo Twin Pillars Construction $0.00

Demo-Commercial Total: $0.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2274 Center ST P25-00290 Accessory Building Mavins, Joe $0.00

1361 Skylark LN P25-00248 Driveway Always Concrete $17,500.00

2265 Magnolia LN P25-00272 Driveway J&S Concrete $10,000.00

2249 S Broadway P25-00273 Driveway Selner, Robert & Sandra $12,000.00

1556 Cormier RD P25-00274 Driveway Bryan McEwen Concrete $13,000.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $52,500.00

Erosion Control
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1357 Emir ST P25-00258 Addition Residential $0.00

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 Addition Residential $0.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential $0.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00283 Fence Hannah Fries, Adam Juckem $11,500.00

2136 S Broadway P25-00254 Fence Boesen, Kevin $500.00

1595 Orchid LN P25-00240 Fence Custom Fence $10,676.00

1369 Carole LN P25-00237 Fence Durbin, David $4,000.00

2860 S Ridge RD P25-00263 Fence Frost Fence $3,720.00

934 Rasmussen PL P25-00271 Fence Frost Fence $9,040.00

Fence Total: $39,436.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential $0.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential Radue Homes $380,000.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential Bartolazzi Homes (Bartolazzi, Dirk) $618,200.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential Black Diamond Builders $750,000.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential Radue Homes $360,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $2,108,200.00
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New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

2405 Lina LN P25-00267 HVAC Residential Hockers Home Services $14,980.00

332 Aldon CI P25-00243 Alteration Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

1357 Emir ST P25-00258 Addition Residential Richards Heating & Cooling $0.00

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 Addition Residential Engebos Heating & Cooling $0.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential Packerland Heating & Cooling $0.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $14,980.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential Lindquist Plumbing $0.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential Thorne Plumbing $0.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential Nickel Electric Inc $0.00

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 Addition Residential Beno Plumbing $0.00

1357 Emir ST P25-00258 Addition Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

New Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential Burkel Construction $0.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential Kocken Bros Excavating $0.00

New Sewer Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1357 Emir ST P25-00258 Addition Residential $0.00

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 Addition Residential $0.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential $0.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential $0.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential $0.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential $0.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential $0.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Pool

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00250 Pool Pool Works Inc $137,199.00

Pool  Total: $137,199.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential $0.00
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3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

332 Aldon CI P25-00243 Alteration Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 Addition Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

1357 Emir ST P25-00258 Addition Residential Yourr Electric $0.00

2673 Pioneer DR P25-00256 Electrical Residential Olson's Rural Electric $11,600.00

1245 Blue Ridge DR P25-00270 Alteration Residential Rick Steffens Electric $0.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

1307 Valley View RD P25-00264 Accessory Building Vaughan, Patrick $250.00

1460 Limerick CT P25-00266 Alteration Residential Hockers Home Services $26,369.00

1144 Brookwood DR P25-00284 Alteration Residential Packerland Electric LLC $0.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential Nickel Electric Inc $0.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

2798 Berken CT P25-00280 Electrical Residential C & C Electric Services $1,500.00

910 Myrtle LN P25-00287 Alteration Residential Brice Electric $0.00

2274 Center ST P25-00290 Accessory Building Schuld, Aaron $0.00

Residental Electrical Total: $39,719.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

910 Myrtle LN P25-00287 Alteration Residential Andy Schlag Construction $65,000.00

1961 Argonne ST P25-00288 Alteration Residential Stock Darren $4,500.00

1144 Brookwood DR P25-00284 Alteration Residential First Call Restoration $175,000.00

1245 Blue Ridge DR P25-00270 Alteration Residential Dorn Custom Homes $75,000.00

910 Park Ridge DR P25-00252 Alteration Residential Basements Unlimited $4,700.00

910 Park Ridge DR P25-00252 Alteration Residential $0.00

1357 Emir ST P25-00258 Addition Residential Ferron, Kevin $150,000.00

332 Aldon CI P25-00243 Alteration Residential Radue Homes $70,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $544,200.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

910 Myrtle LN P25-00287 Alteration Residential $0.00

1535 Temple More LN P25-00289 Plumbing Residential Valentine Plumbing $900.00

1281 Alice DR P25-00279 Plumbing Residential Bath Fitter $10,005.00

1460 Limerick CT P25-00266 Alteration Residential Hockers Home Services $0.00

1245 Blue Ridge DR P25-00270 Alteration Residential Benzschawel Plumbing Inc $0.00

2548 Brookdale AV P25-00257 Plumbing Residential Bath Fitter $19,000.00

332 Aldon CI P25-00243 Alteration Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $29,905.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1245 Blue Ridge DR P25-00270 Alteration Residential S&A Peters Heating & Cooling $0.00

910 Myrtle LN P25-00287 Alteration Residential AMA Heating $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Residential Service Spot

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1513 W Paulson RD P25-00236 Electrical Service Spot Pool Envy LLC $1,263.00

1488 Cormier RD P25-00253 Electrical Service Spot All Nations Solar & Electric $4,000.00

Residential Service Spot Total: $5,263.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1481 Bruce LN P25-00247 Sewer Absolute Plumbing $5,000.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential Earl's Excavating $0.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential Earl's Excavating $0.00

Sewer Total: $5,000.00

Shoreland

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3626 W Hank AV P25-00286 Shoreland Black Diamond Builders $0.00

Shoreland Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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3261 Spirit WY P25-00282 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $0.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00260 Sign Permanent Stratford Sign Sales LLC $0.00

1327 Glory RD P25-00244 Sign Permanent Elevated Identity Inc $70,000.00

611 Hansen RD P25-00245 Sign Permanent Fox Cities Sign $36,715.00

611 Hansen RD P25-00245 Sign Permanent Fox Cities Sign $0.00

611 Hansen RD P25-00245 Sign Permanent Fox Cities Sign $0.00

1911 Airport DR P25-00241 Sign Permanent Reinhold Sign $0.00

Sign Permit Total: $106,715.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 551 P25-00268 Alteration Commercial Complete Fire Solutions $0.00

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Alteration Commercial Complete Fire Solutions $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Construction Residential $0.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Construction Residential $0.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Construction Residential $0.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Stormwater Management

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

821 Parkview RD P25-00261 Sewer Kodiak Excavating $6,250.00

Stormwater Management Total: $6,250.00

Temporary Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

781 Willard DR P25-00239 Sign Temporary Elevate97 $0.00

2285 S Broadway P25-00291 Sign Temporary National Railroad Museum $0.00

Temporary Sign Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $6,419,012.00
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 06/01/2025 to 06/30/2025

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1307 Valley View RD P25-00264 Accessory Building Vaughan, Patrick $50.00

1992 True LN P25-00275 Accessory Building Home Depot $50.00

2274 Center ST P25-00290 Accessory Building Schmidt, Glen $50.00

2274 Center ST P25-00290 Driveway Expansion or Replacement Mavins, Joe $50.00

1307 Valley View RD P25-00264 Residental Electrical Vaughan, Patrick $50.00

2274 Center ST P25-00290 Residental Electrical Schuld, Aaron $50.00

$300.00

Accessory Building Total: $300.00

Addition Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 Addition-Residential DeLeers Construction Inc $270.00

1357 Emir ST P25-00258 Erosion Control $75.00

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 Erosion Control $75.00

1357 Emir ST P25-00258 New HVAC Residential Richards Heating & Cooling $50.00

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 New HVAC Residential Engebos Heating & Cooling $54.00

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 New Plumbing Residential Beno Plumbing $54.00
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1357 Emir ST P25-00258 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $50.00

1357 Emir ST P25-00258 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1357 Emir ST P25-00258 Residential Alteration Ferron, Kevin $120.00

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00249 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $54.00

1357 Emir ST P25-00258 Residental Electrical Yourr Electric $50.00

$952.00

Addition Residential Total: $952.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 551 P25-00268 Commercial Alteration JAM Construction $907.00

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Commercial Alteration Witt Construction LLC $6,366.00

821 Parkview RD P25-00238 Commercial Alteration Schuh Construction Inc $125.00

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Commercial Electrical Team Services $3,183.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 551 P25-00268 Commercial Electrical Stiegler $454.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 551 P25-00268 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel RHD Plumbing $454.00

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Accessible Bath Solutions LLC $3,183.00

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Commercial Replacement HVAC Advantage Inc $3,183.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 551 P25-00268 Commercial Replacement HVAC Airzoom HVAC $454.00

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 551 P25-00268 Sprinkler System Complete Fire Solutions $152.00

3500 Packerland DR P25-00269 Sprinkler System Complete Fire Solutions $1,061.00

$19,622.00
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Alteration Commercial Total: $19,622.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

332 Aldon CI P25-00243 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $50.00

910 Myrtle LN P25-00287 Residential Alteration Andy Schlag Construction $120.00

1961 Argonne ST P25-00288 Residential Alteration Stock Darren $50.00

1144 Brookwood DR P25-00284 Residential Alteration First Call Restoration $125.00

1245 Blue Ridge DR P25-00270 Residential Alteration Dorn Custom Homes $50.00

910 Park Ridge DR P25-00252 Residential Alteration Basements Unlimited $50.00

910 Park Ridge DR P25-00252 Residential Alteration $50.00

332 Aldon CI P25-00243 Residential Alteration Radue Homes $241.00

332 Aldon CI P25-00243 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $50.00

1245 Blue Ridge DR P25-00270 Residental Electrical Rick Steffens Electric $50.00

1460 Limerick CT P25-00266 Residental Electrical Hockers Home Services $50.00

1144 Brookwood DR P25-00284 Residental Electrical Packerland Electric LLC $150.00

910 Myrtle LN P25-00287 Residental Electrical Brice Electric $50.00

910 Myrtle LN P25-00287 Residential Plumbing-Remodel $50.00

1460 Limerick CT P25-00266 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00

1245 Blue Ridge DR P25-00270 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Benzschawel Plumbing Inc $50.00

332 Aldon CI P25-00243 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Loritz Plumbing $50.00

1245 Blue Ridge DR P25-00270 Residential Replacement HVAC S&A Peters Heating & Cooling $50.00

910 Myrtle LN P25-00287 Residential Replacement HVAC AMA Heating $50.00

$1,386.00
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Alteration Residential Total: $1,386.00

Cell Tower

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2850 S Ashland AV P25-00262 Cell Tower Nsight $125.00

$125.00

Cell Tower Total: $125.00

Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1288 North RD P25-00259 Deck Nothin But Decks $100.00

351 Aldon CI P25-00242 Deck Pierquet, Chris $100.00

1379 Cormier RD P25-00246 Deck Integrity Decking $100.00

1084 Echo LN P25-00255 Deck Sproat, Nate $100.00

$400.00

Deck Total: $400.00

Demo

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00278 Demo-Commercial Twin Pillars Construction $100.00

$100.00

Demo Total: $100.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1361 Skylark LN P25-00248 Driveway Expansion or Replacement Always Concrete $50.00
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2265 Magnolia LN P25-00272 Driveway Expansion or Replacement J&S Concrete $50.00

2249 S Broadway P25-00273 Driveway Expansion or Replacement Selner, Robert & Sandra $50.00

1556 Cormier RD P25-00274 Driveway Expansion or Replacement Bryan McEwen Concrete $50.00

$200.00

Driveway Total: $200.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2673 Pioneer DR P25-00256 Residental Electrical Olson's Rural Electric $50.00

2798 Berken CT P25-00280 Residental Electrical C & C Electric Services $50.00

$100.00

Electrical Residential Total: $100.00

Electrical Service Spot

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1513 W Paulson RD P25-00236 Residential Service Spot Pool Envy LLC $50.00

1488 Cormier RD P25-00253 Residential Service Spot All Nations Solar & Electric $50.00

$100.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $100.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00283 Fence Hannah Fries, Adam Juckem $50.00

2136 S Broadway P25-00254 Fence Boesen, Kevin $50.00

1595 Orchid LN P25-00240 Fence Custom Fence $50.00

1369 Carole LN P25-00237 Fence Durbin, David $50.00
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2860 S Ridge RD P25-00263 Fence Frost Fence $50.00

934 Rasmussen PL P25-00271 Fence Frost Fence $50.00

$300.00

Fence Total: $300.00

HVAC Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2405 Lina LN P25-00267 New HVAC Residential Hockers Home Services $50.00

$50.00

HVAC Residential Total: $50.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 Erosion Control $75.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 Erosion Control $75.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 Erosion Control $75.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 Erosion Control $75.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 Garbage Can $71.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 Garbage Can $71.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 Garbage Can $71.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 Garbage Can $71.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Const-Residential Radue Homes $361.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Const-Residential Bartolazzi Homes (Bartolazzi, Dirk) $748.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Const-Residential Black Diamond Builders $680.00
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315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Const-Residential Radue Homes $331.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $67.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New HVAC Residential Packerland Heating & Cooling $150.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $73.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New HVAC Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $136.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Plumbing Residential Lindquist Plumbing $136.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $73.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Plumbing Residential Thorne Plumbing $150.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Plumbing Residential Nickel Electric Inc $150.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $67.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 New Sewer Burkel Construction $90.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 New Sewer Kocken Bros Excavating $90.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 Park Impact Fee $971.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 Plan Review $75.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 Plan Review $75.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 Plan Review $75.00
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319 Aldon CI P25-00277 Plan Review $75.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 Recycle Bin $71.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 Recycle Bin $71.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 Recycle Bin $71.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 Recycle Bin $71.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $67.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 Residental Electrical Nickel Electric Inc $136.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $73.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 Sewer Earl's Excavating $90.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 Sewer Earl's Excavating $90.00

1365 Shelby LN P25-00281 State Seal $35.00

315 Aldon CI P25-00276 State Seal $35.00

319 Aldon CI P25-00277 State Seal $35.00

3626 W Hank AV P25-00285 State Seal $35.00

$9,150.00

New Construction Residential Total: $9,150.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1535 Temple More LN P25-00289 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Valentine Plumbing $50.00

1281 Alice DR P25-00279 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Bath Fitter $50.00

2548 Brookdale AV P25-00257 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Bath Fitter $50.00

$150.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $150.00
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Pool

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1642 Ponderosa AV P25-00250 Pool Pool Works Inc $100.00

$100.00

Pool Total: $100.00

Sewer

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1481 Bruce LN P25-00247 Sewer Absolute Plumbing $30.00

821 Parkview RD P25-00261 Stormwater Management Kodiak Excavating $60.00

$90.00

Sewer Total: $90.00

Shoreland

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3626 W Hank AV P25-00286 Shoreland Black Diamond Builders $150.00

$150.00

Shoreland Total: $150.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3261 Spirit WY P25-00282 Sign Permit Elevate97 $40.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00260 Sign Permit Stratford Sign Sales LLC $40.00

1327 Glory RD P25-00244 Sign Permit Elevated Identity Inc $424.00

611 Hansen RD P25-00245 Sign Permit Fox Cities Sign $84.00
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611 Hansen RD P25-00245 Sign Permit Fox Cities Sign $84.00

611 Hansen RD P25-00245 Sign Permit Fox Cities Sign $115.00

1911 Airport DR P25-00241 Sign Permit Reinhold Sign $40.00

$827.00

Sign Permanent Total: $827.00

Sign Temporary

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

781 Willard DR P25-00239 Temporary Sign Permit Elevate97 $30.00

2285 S Broadway P25-00291 Temporary Sign Permit National Railroad Museum $30.00

$60.00

Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Temporary Structure

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1065 Lombardi Av Unit Park/Plaza P25-00251 Accessory Building Lighthouse Productions $125.00

$125.00

Temporary Structure Total: $125.00

Report Total $34,287.00
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